
Province Government  

Ministry of Physical Infrastructure Development  

Urban Development and Building Office 

     Dhankuta, Koshi Province, Nepal 
Invitation For Bids (IFB):- UDBO/DKT/NCB/Works/04-2080/081 

Date of publication: 2080/ 09/20 ( 5th Jan, 2024) 

Urban Development and  Building Office, Dhankuta, Koshi Province invites electronic bids form eligible bidders for following under national competitive bidding 

Procedure  Some of the information is mentioned below, though the details are in the bidding documents.  A complete set of Bidding Documents may be 
downloaded from the PPMO e-Portal-WWW.Bolpatra.gov.np/egp(e-GP II) . 

 

S.N. 

 

Contract ID. 

 

Description of works 

Estimated Amount 

(Without Vat) 

Bid Security 

amount 

Cost 

of 

biddin

g 

docu

ments 

Bid

din

g 

Pro

ced

ure 

Last 

Date 

Of 

Bid 

Sub

miss

ion 

Las

t 

Dat

e 

Of 

Bid 

Op

eni

ng 

! 
UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-27-2080/ 81 
सभापोखरी सामदुायिक भवन ननमााण, 

संखवुासभा 
2144099.46 75,000.0 

3,000.00 

 

   S
in

g
le-S

tag
e: S

in
g

le-E
n

velo
p

e 

2080/10/22 (5th
  F

eb
, 2024) at 12:00 

2080/10/22 (5th
  F

eb
, 2024) at 13:00 

@ 
UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-28-2080/ 81 
मौलो कसेनी देखी भलु्के जाने सडक 
स्तरोन्नती पाख्रीबास -०४,धनकुटा । 

   3435244.61 121,000.0 

# 
UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-29-2080/ 81 
िलम्बर सभाहल ननमााण, भोजपरु -०६, 

देउराली ।  
4275660.12 150,000.0 

$ 
UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-30-2080/ 81 
जालपादेवी स्कुलबाट खेल मैदान जान े
बाटो स्तरोन्नती  पाख्रीबास -०४, 

धनकुटा । 

2141174.49 75,000.0 

% UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-31-2080/ 81 
शहीद स्मतृी सभाहल, लसनुे, लालीगरुााँस 
नगरपानलका तेह्रथमु । 

2067121.09 73,000.0 

^ 
UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-32-2080/ 81 

स्वास््ि चौकी ननमााण षडानन्द-०२, 

भोजपरु । 
3426587.15 120,000.0 

& 
UDBO/DKT/NCB/ 

Works /01-33-2080/ 81 
तमु्म्लङटार गौतम समाज भवन 
खााँदबारी-०९, संखवुासभा ।  

2143334.18 75,000.0 

Office Chief 


